
ABINGDON SCHOOL RESIDENTIAL TRIPS 2018-19
at 28.6.18 v1

Information on future trips may, inevitably, need to be modified, and parents should take the data supplied by the trip leader 
(dates, cost, venue etc) as more accurate than in the trips cost matrix.
For some trips publicity materials will already have been issued, and places may have been filled.
More details will follow in letters issued by trip leaders.

NOTE that amendments for trips (Michaelmas and Lent) since the matrix of 14.12.17 are shown in italics

Date
Yeargroups Regular Approx
1 2 3 4 5 L6 U6 Contact annual Cost Trip title

trip - R
Fri 21 Sep 4 5 L6 U6 rebecca.cottam R zero CCF Training Weekend (to 23 Sep)
Fri 21 Sep 5 mathew.dempsey R £95 D of E fifth years: silver walking practice to Gower Peninsula (until 24  Sep)
Fri 21 Sep  4 5 L6 U6 mark.johnson R CCF: 11X CADSAAM, Pirbright Ranges (to 23 Sep) CANCELLED
Sun 30 Sep 4 5 L6 U6 rebecca.cottam R Zero CCF Field Weekend Bramley return 1700 on Mon 1 Oct
Thu 11  Oct 5 victoria.pradas R £450 Spanish exchange trip to Santiago de Compostela (until 19 Oct) 
Fri 12 Oct 5  mark.johnson R £110 D of E silver canoeing practice (until 14 Oct )
Fri 12 Oct MOVED to Fri 29 March 5 L6 ben.simmons R £300 D of E silver and gold sailing practice (until 16 Oct)
Fri 12 Oct 4 5 L6 U6 rebecca.cottam R £375 max CCF AT trip - Inskip (until Fri 19 Oct)
Mon 15 Oct 5 L6 U6 mark.earnshaw R £720 to 750 Rowing trip to Banyoles (until Sun 21 Oct)
Mon 15 Oct 3 matthew.gold R £200 U14 rugby (Worcestershire  until 17 Oct)
Fri 19 Oct L6 U6 matthew.gold R £190 U18 St Joseph's College Festival (until 21 Oct)
Fri 19 Oct  4 matthew.gold R £180 U15 Rugby Langley School Festival (until 21 Oct)
Sat 20 Oct 3 4 5 L6 U6 chris.burnand R £850 Classics trip to Rome (until 26 Oct)
Fri 30 Nov ben.simmons R £120 NSSA Match Racing Sailing Practice (until 2 Dec)
Thu 13 Dec CANCELLED 3 maud.cottrell R £400 French trip to Strasbourg (until 16 Dec) with SHSK
Fri 14 Dec 3 L6 U6 maud.cottrell R £450 Joint sixth form and 3rd year study trip to Paris (to 18 Dec)
Fri 14 Dec 3 L6 U6 alexandra.widdern R £450 Joint sixth form and 3rd year study trip to Germany (to 18 Dec)
Fri 14 Dec L6 U6 olly.deasy R £650 Hockey pre-season to Barcelona (to 19 Dec)
Sun 16 Dec L6 ben.simmons £580 CERN physics trip to Geneva (until 19 Dec)

2019
Sat 12 Jan L6 mathew.dempsey R £35 Direct entry gold D of E walking, Ridgeway (until 14 Jan)
Wed 13 Feb 4  sarahjane.poole R £400 German exchange to Bielefeld (till 21 Feb)
Fri 15 Feb 4 5 L6 U6 ben.simmons R £1,265 Ski trip to the Alps (until 23 Feb)
Fri 15 Feb 3 victoria.pradas R £700 Spanish third year trip to Seville (until 19 Feb)



Fri 1 Mar 1 2 olly.deasy £110 Lower School hockey tour (until Sun 3 Mar)
Tue 12 Mar   richard.jackson R  Fencing: public schools championships, Crystal Palace (until 14 Mar)
Mon 25 Mar L6 U6 matthew.gold £120 U18 rugby: Rosslyn Park National Schools Rugby Sevens Tournament (until 27 Mar)
Tue 26 Mar 5 matthew.gold £120 U16 rugby: Rosslyn Park National Schools Rugby Sevens Tournament (until 28 Mar)
Fri 29 Mar 5 L6 ben.simmons R £600 D of E Silver and Gold Yachting joint practice and assessment (until 5 Apr) 
Fri 29 Mar 4 maud.cottrell R £390 French Exchange trip to Aix en Provence (until 6 Apr)
Sat 30 Mar 3 4 5 L6 U6 ccf.admin R £55 CCF Easter camp (including recruits) (until 6 Apr)
Sat 30 Mar L6 U6 matthew.gold £200 U18 Rugby - Sedbergh School Super Rugby National Tens Tournament (until 1 Apr)
Sat 30 Mar tbc L6 U6 raquel.fraile R  Sixth form Spanish trip (until 8 April tbc)
Sun 31 Mar L6 U6 lgribble@shsk.org.uk £1,650 Politics trip to USA
Sun 7 Apr 2 adam.jenkins R £375-400 2nd Year Adventure Trip to Plas Pencelli Outdoor Education Centre (until 12 Apr)
Thu 11 Apr 4 5 L6 U6 mark.earnshaw R £700-730 Rowing training camp, Temple-sur-Lot (until 18 Apr)
Mon 15 Apr 1  adam.jenkins R £335 Adventure trip to PGL Liddington near Swindon (until 19 Apr)
Mon 15 Apr tbc 3  david.mcgill R £320 approx History trip to Battlefields (until Wed 17 Apr (3 day trip))
Mon 15 Apr L6 mathew.dempsey R £100 Gold DofE Practice Expedition, Dartmoor (until 18 Apr)
Wed 17 Apr 4 mark.johnson R £70 D of E canoeing bronze practice, River Thames, Oxon (until 18 Apr)

Mon 6 May 4 ben.simmons R £485 D of E Bronze Sailing Practice Expedition (until 7 May) (cost includes assessment trip too)
Mon 6 May L6 simon.bliss R £300 to £350 Lower sixth biology field trip (until 8 May)
Mon 6 May 4 mat.dempsey R £40 approx Bronze D of E walking practice to Boars Hill (until 7 May)
Sun 26 May 4 ben.simmons £550 Physics trip to Munich
Wed 29 May 4 nick.knowland R £699 History trip to Berlin (until 1 Jun)
Sun 2 Jun  4 mark.johnson R £95 D of E canoeing bronze assessment, River Medway (until 4 Jun)
Sun 9 Jun L6 ian.fishpool R £350 approx L6 geography field trip to North Wales (to 12 Jun)
Fri 14 Jun 1 2 alexandra.widdern R £480 approx Lower School languages trip to French/ German border (until 17 Jun)
Sun 16 Jun 4 ben.simmons R £485 D of E Bronze Sailing Qualifying Expedition (until 17 Jun) (cost includes practice too)
Sun 16 Jun 4 mat.dempsey R £60 Bronze D of E walking assessment to Wiltshire Downs (until 17 Jun)
Sun 23 Jun 5 mathew.dempsey R £95 Silver D of E walking assessment to Brecon Beacons (until 26 Jun)
Sat 29 Jun 3 4 5 L6 U6 rebecca.cottam R £60 RAF Summer Camp TBC(TBC until 6 Jul)
Sun 30 Jun 3 4 5 L6 U6 rebecca.cottam R £60 CCF Army Central Camp (until 6 Jul)
Sun 30 Jun L6 mathew.dempsey R £170 Gold D of E walking assessment to Lake District (until 4 Jul)
Sun 30 Jun 5  mark.johnson R £170 D of E silver canoeing assessment, River Wye (until 3 Jul)
Sun 30 Jun 1 2 3 4 5 L6 U6 michael.stinton £1,400 Music Tour to Japan and Hong Kong (until 9 Jul)
Mon 8 July L6 U6 adam.jenkins R £700 -£ 750 Moldova Project (to 18 Jul)
Mon 12 Aug approx 2 3 4 5 L6 U6 mark.johnson R £200 approx Rifles at Bisley (till 18 Aug approx)
Fri 16 Aug 3 4 5 L6 amy.atkinson R £1,500 Geography field trip, possibly to Finland or Ghana
Thu 29 Aug ben.simmons £120 National Youth (U23) Match Racing Sailing  (until 1 Sep)

David	Dawswell


